
Footswitches
For Electrosurgery Generators

Easy
Clean

This new range of Prima “Easyclean” electrosurgery 
footswitches is produced in a special latex free, synthetic 
rubber - easy to clean!

Non-slip and water tight, the “Easyclean” range of 
footswitches are designed to resist the most caustic 
cleaning agents used in hospitals today. Your guarantee 
of safety and reliability.

•	 Easy to clean
•	 Non slip
•	 Latex free
•	 Resists caustic cleaning agents



FS212 FS213

FS209

FS109

Yellow (cut) 
Single Footswitch 

FS355C

FS2117

FS117

Blue (coag) 
Single Footswitch 

FS355D

FS210

FS555

FS718

Black Single 
Footswitch 

FS355E

FS211

FS501

FS719

White Single 
Footswitch

FS176

FS250

FS041

FS206

FS720

FS370

FS270

Twin
Footswitch

FS176

G
EN

ER
A

TO
R 

CO
N

N
EC

TO
R

3pin

Conmed

Conmed/Aspen

Valleylab, Megadyne

Valleylab, Megadyne Bipolar

Bard/Davol

4pin

4pin

3pin

Birtcher

Erbe Bipolar

Erbe

Eschmann 800 Series

Eschmann 300 & 400 Series

(without connectors)

Easy Clean

Eurosurgical Ltd
Merrow Business Centre,
Guildford, Surrey, GU4 7WA

+44 1483 456007
sales@eurosurgical.co.uk
www.eurosurgical.co.uk

Prima Safety features

Individually labelled to identify product Unique serial number for tracing

Yellow (cut) Blue (coag) Black White Twin


