## **Footswitches**

For Electrosurgery Generators





Easy Clean This new range of Prima "Easyclean" electrosurgery footswitches is produced in a special latex free, synthetic rubber - easy to clean!

Non-slip and water tight, the "Easyclean" range of footswitches are designed to resist the most caustic cleaning agents used in hospitals today. Your guarantee of safety and reliability.

- Easy to clean
- Non slip
- Latex free
- Resists caustic cleaning agents











		Yellow (cut)	Blue (coag)	Black	White	Twin
GENERATOR CONNECTOR	3pin Conmed			FS212	FS213	
	4pin Conmed/Aspen					FS250
	Bard/Davol					FS041
	4pin Valleylab, Megadyne					FS206
	3pin Valleylab, Megadyne Bipolar			FS210	FS211	
	Birtcher			FS555		
	Erbe Bipolar				FS501	
	Erbe					FS720
	Eschmann 800 Series	FS209	FS2117			FS370
	Eschmann 300 & 400 Series	FS109	FS117	FS718	FS719	FS270
	(without connectors)	Yellow (cut) Single Footswitch FS355C	Blue (coag) Single Footswitch FS355D	Black Single Footswitch FS355E	White Single Footswitch FS176	Twin Footswitch FS176

## **Prima Safety features**



Serial no. PM00230

vidually labelled to identify product

Jnique serial number for tracing

Easy Clean

## **Eurosurgical Ltd**

Merrow Business Centre, Guildford, Surrey, GU4 7WA

+44 1483 456007 sales@eurosurgical.co.uk www.eurosurgical.co.uk



